BRAE OUTDOOR
December 2024
Metal Solid Metal Mesh
MEM
Mesh
MES
Solid
Complete Table List Pricing

matte powder coat
top.
How to Order
BR
Base Series
36
Top Size
RD
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A BR36RDODMESMBMMSL is an outdoor Brae series 36"
round table with a silver powder coat base and a metal .75"
thick top with a metal eased edge profile.
MES
Top Material
OD
Outdoor
Base Finishes
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge)	 CPC	    A
Stainless Steel (per base)	 use finish code	 1,733
Base Options
Counter, Bar, & Alternate Height (per column)	 CH, BH, AH	  80
Custom Top Plate Size	 CTPS	 A
6" Column (powder coat)	 COL6	 A
Top Options
3" Radius Corner (per corner)	 CRL3	  42
(Corian®) Custom Size	 CS	 A
Custom Radius Corner 	 CRC	  100
Custom Shape	 CSH	 A
Standard Powder Coat 	 use finish code	 n/c
2" Umbrella Hole	 UMB	  300
A Call for pricing		  415.621.6656
Metal Solid Metal Mesh
MEM
Mesh
MES
Solid
Complete Table List Pricing
Metal Surface
Options
Corian®
C1FL
Flat
C1BN
Bullnose
Solid Surface
Corian®
C2FL
Flat
C2BN
Bullnose
C1PR
Prism
C2PR
Prism
154	 © 2024 West Coast Industries © 2024 West Coast Industries	 155
BRAE — Outdoor
Top
Size
Base
Qty.
Outdoor — BRAE
 Model #
Rectangle 24 30 1 BR2430REOD 1,833   -    2,442 2,544
24 36 1 BR2436REOD   -      -    3,003 3,128
24 42 1 BR2442REOD   -      -    3,216 3,350
24 48 1 BR2448REOD   -      -    3,431 3,574
24 60 2 BR2460REOD   -      -     4,576 4,767
24 72 2 BR2472REOD   -      -     5,032 5,242
30 36 1 BR3036REOD   -      -    3,313 3,451
30 42 1 BR3042REOD   -      -    3,576 3,725
30 48 1 BR3048REOD 2,750   -    4,136 4,308
30 60 2 BR3060REOD   -      -    5,090 5,302